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end power feed with ceiling base, chrome galvanised,  installation directly on Volare Diretta rail

DRAWING TECHNICAL DETAILS

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION CURVE

Designer
Dimming
Voltage [V]
Material

Length [mm]
Width [mm]
Height [mm]
IP protection class
Voltage class
Net weight [kg]

Colour lamp
EAN-Number

VOLARE

Doc Form
not dimmable
220-240V 50/60HZ 2x10A
metal

80
80
40
IP20
protection cl. I
0,36

chrome
9008905681608

The values are rated values. Power and luminous flux are initially subject to a tolerance of +/- 10%. Colour temperature tolerance: +/- 150 K. The values
apply to an ambient temperature of 25°C unless otherwise specified.
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